DET4 Series
4-Terminal Earth/Ground Resistance
and Soil Resistivity Testers
DESCRIPTION
Megger’s popular 4-terminal ground testing instrument
family includes four basic models with different kit variants
for each that include select accessories for greater testing
flexibility. The four basic units are:

4-Terminal Earth/Ground Resistance
and Soil Resistivity Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
DET4TD2  1000-347
DET4TR2  1000-324
DET4TC2  1000-345
DET4TC2+Clamps  1000-365
DET4TCR2  1000-346
DET4TC2 + ETK50C
(DET4TC2 + ETK50C for Art & stake less testing) 1012-521
DET4TCR2 + ETK50C (rechargeable)
(DET4TCR2 + ETK50C for Art & stake less testing (rechargeable))